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542000 542000

PLAN DE ANSAMBLU
CURSURI DE APA
UAT PLESCUTA

+ s scara 1l : 20 000

540000

538000 \ 538000

LEGENDA

536000 | 536000

Limita intravilan

Limita UAT

Limita curs de apa

534000 \ 534000

532000

| 532000

530000

| 530000

528000 | 528000
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